Email

Re: Authorization of Publication of Indian Standards (TED 11)

From : grmrao2002@gmail.com

Subject : Re: Authorization of Publication of Indian Standards (TED 11)

To: BIS TED <ted@bis.gov.in>

Cc: DirectorVRDE <director@vrde.drdo.in>

Tue, Apr 16, 2024 03:09 PM

Email

Approved, please proceed.

On Mon, 15 Apr 2024 at 8:27 PM, BIS TED <<u>ted@bis.gov.in</u>> wrote:

Dear Sir,

In the 29th meeting of the Sectional Committee TED 11, the committee finalised the following document for printing. The final document is attached herewith.

Document No.	Title
Doc. TED 11 (15885)	Headlight Switch for Automobiles — Specification

Please find the above documents for your kind perusal. As Chairman of Sectional Committee TED 11, You are kindly requested to accord your approval for the printing of the above document as Indian Standard.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

August Dubey Sc. B, TED Member Secretary TED 11 Transport Engineering Department Bureau of Indian Standards